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Sunday, August 18, 2024 ~ 3pm 
"Get Ready for a Sweet Season!"  

Welcome to the Year Social 
Maniac Mansion, 710 8th Street 

 
 

Sunday, September 22, 2024  
"Queens of the Court"  

Pickleball Tournament Fall 
Fundraiser 

Falls Town Courts at  
Hamilton Park 

 
 

Saturday, October 19, 2024 
""Bows and Baseball"  

Miracle League Buddy Day 
Miracle League Field,  

5401 SW Parkway 
 
 

Sun., November 10, 2024 ~ 2pm 
"Fall in Love with Fashion" 

Style Show 
The Forum, 2120 Speedway 

Philanthropy Project:  
Canned Food Drive 

 
 

December 2024 ~ Dates TBD 
“Tis the Season to Be Merry” 

Junior Forum and Alpha Forum 
Christmas Parties 

More details to come! 
 
 

Saturday, January 11, 2025 ~ 
8pm 

“White as Snow Winter Dance" 
Winter Dance 

The Forum, 2120 Speedway 
 

Friday, February 7, 2025 ~ 5pm  
"The Season to Show Love" 

Night To Shine Volunteer 
Opportunity 

Bill Bartley YMCA,  
5001 Bartley Drive 

 
 

Sunday, February 23, 2025 
"Making Memories (and Bouquets) 

with Mom"  
Mother/Daughter Event 
More details to come! 

 
 

Sunday, March 23, 2025 
"Let's Rock, Roll, and Bowl"  

Father/Daughter Event 
More details to come! 

 
 

Sunday, April 6, 2025 ~ 1:00 pm 
"Together in Every Season” 
(Juniors and Seniors only) 

Mother/Daughter Luncheon  
The Forum, 2120 Speedway 

Philanthropy Project:  
Mother's Day Baskets for  

Young Lives 
 
 

Saturday May 3, 2025 ~  
2pm & 7pm 

"A Girl for All Seasons" 
Debutante Presentation 

The Forum, 2120 Speedway 


